into 2,00,00,000 (Two Crore) Equhy Shares of~ 10 each. For details of tile Capital Structure, see 'Caphal Structure" on the page 63 of the Red Herring 
Prospectus. The issued, subscribed and paid-up share capital of the Company before the issue is Rs. 1 ,269.0tlakhs divided Into 1,26.90,080 (One Crore 
Twenty-six Lakhs Ninety thousand and eighty) Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each. For details of Capftal Structure, see section titled 'Caphal Structure' on page 63 
ot the Red Herring Prospectus. 
NAMES OF THE SIGNATORIES TO THE MEMORANDUM DFASSOCIATION OFTHE COMPANY AND THE NUMBER OF EQUiTY SHARES SUBSCRIBED BY